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act, the governor is hereby authiorigkd to fill 
I he vacancy so occurring. 

SECTION 5. This act shall lake effect and be 
in force from and after its passage and publi-
cation. 

Approved Feb. 11, 1897. 

No. 11 S.] 	 [Published Feb. 18, 1897. 

CIIAPTER 2. 

AN ACT to authorize the German American 
Bank, of Oshkosh, Wisconsin, to reduce its 
capital stock from two hundred thousand 
dollars, to one hundred thousand dollars. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in 
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: 

German Amer- SECTION 1. The German A meriean Bank, 10. 
lean Bank of 
Oshkosh au- cated in the city of Oshkosh, state of Wiscon. 
thorized to re- 	 i duce its capi- sin, s hereby authorized to reduce its capital 
tai stock. 	stock from two hundred thousand dollars, tc 

one hundred thousand dollars. 
SECTION 2. This act shall take effect and lit 

in force from and after its passage and publi 
cation. 

Approved Feb. 18, 1897. 


